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Price
0.93 AUD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-7.92% (-0.08)

AU0000082489
OBL

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Financial
Stock

160 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

0.925 AUD (52)
0.935 AUD (2,500)
1.0525 AUD

1.06 AUD

0.89 AUD

1.01 AUD
0.926039 AUD
1,432,199
1,326,271.95
1,289

IMF

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

2020

2021

2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/12
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/10

rr

rr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000082489&ID_NOTATION=4041297
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2c28c4cca42b02db68aaa99c8bd76cb14ac1f71e96b1c55044a36459a45f07b&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=748e71fa42f06fe6b&time=1726414879&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0f22f4ff3283d318e9278fca474273ddaa1dbfca7420e2dee192126c66f23c6&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8dc7220c6ab615950&time=1726414879&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f70214d2203dc87cc9fd03d8c8c5f7e70f8e415d2870c285d5c6226ba0db8717&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=37751739413883358&time=1726414879&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82eb43998033e662c1478e1e8e07223a27b4e97fde82edb9a9d2012694ee1b98&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=70c5ed3d193e58620&time=1726414879&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87089908a9a9bb8ab3719aacb10a9444f85d8f9a81f93e2eb6a03f1568aa511e&idfile=60999&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60999%2F2024-09-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7e53b227f547d61ff&time=1726414879&tool=RSC

OMNI BRIDGEWAY LTD.

Details

2024/09/13 08:10:02

Price
0.93 AUD

Difference

General attributes

©  -7.92%(-0.08)

ISIN AU0000082489
Symbol OBL
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 160 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.925 AUD (52)
Ask (Ask size) 0.935 AUD (2,500)
Open 1.0525 AUD
High 1.06 AUD
Low 0.89 AUD
Close (prev. day) 1.01 AUD
VWAP 0.926039 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,432,199
Trading volume 1,326,271.95
Number of trades 1,289
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -35.42% -53.96% -74.17%
Perf (abs.) -0.51 -1.09 -2.67
Beta - - -
Volatility 73.29 63.64 50.76

CESKAS

spofitelna
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3.00 }
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2020 2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for OMNI BRIDGEWAY LTD.

0.98 AUD (877,691)
0.93 AUD (441,661)
0.96 AUD (761,449)
1.28 AUD (704,537)
1.77 AUD (2024/02/20)
0.67 AUD (2024/05/21)
2.04 AUD (2023/09/21)
0.67 AUD (2024/05/21)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 0.565 EUR 0.00 1

13
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 10:34 0.56 EUR 0.00 4

13
Munich 2024/09/ 08:12 0.575 EUR 0.00 2

13
Hamburg 2024/09/ 17:25 0.56 EUR 0.00 4

13
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:20 0.565 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=4041297
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290921129
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=397693955
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244145
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4109955

OMNI BRIDGEWAY LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Australian Securities
Exchange

13

2024/07/ 17:45 0.50 USD 0.00
23

2024/09/ 08:10 0.555 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 08:10 0.93 AUD 1.33
13

1,289
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214363857
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214363857
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281554988

OMNI BRIDGEWAY LTD.

Company profile
Company Logo

(“ OMNI

J BRIDGEWAY

Contact Details
OMNI BRIDGEWAY

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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